
Po°adí

Výsledky 6. série XVII. ro£níku

Jméno R �kola M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
∑

Body
1. Martin Raszyk 1 G Karviná 4 1 4 � 4 4 � 17 3,205
2. Mark Karpilovsky 2 GKJ Brno M 4 3 4 � 4 4 � 19 3,14
3. Vladimír Sedlá£ek 3 GKJ Brno M 4 3 1 4 4 4 � 20 3,077
4. Jan Stopka 3 GKJ Brno M 4 3 4 � 4 4 � 19 3,016
5. Tomá² E�enberger 3 GV Brno 4 1,5 4 � 4 4 � 17,5 2,97
6. Jana Novotná 2 GKJ Brno M 4 1 2,8 � 4 4 0,5 16,3 2,748
7. Kristýna Zemková 3 G Prachatice 4 1,5 2,3 � 4 4 0,5 16,3 2,72
8. Matej Lieskovský 1 GO Praha 4 1 3,3 � 4 0,5 0,5 13,3 2,712
9. Martin Mach 3 GJ �eské Bud¥jovice 4 1 1,3 � 4 4 0,5 14,8 2,571
10. Ond°ej Mi£ka 2 GJ �eské Bud¥jovice 4 3 1,6 � � 4 � 12,6 2,527
11. Tomá² Novotný 2 GKJ Brno M 4 1 � � 4 4 � 13 2,492
12. Milena T¥ºká 1 G Cheb 4 � � � 4 � � 8 2,418
13. Adéla Miklíková 2 GLJ Hole²ov 4 � � � 1 4 � 9 2,216
14. Mat¥j Lébl 3 G Ostrov 4 1 1 � 4 0 0,5 10,5 2,052
15.�16. Jan Homola 3 GKJ Brno M 4 3 � � 4 � � 11 2,043
15.�16. Dominik T¥lupil 3 GKJ Brno M 4 � � � 4 3 � 11 2,043
17. Lenka Stará 3 GJ �eské Bud¥jovice 4 � � � 4 0,5 0,5 9 1,968
18. Tomá² Pokorný 4 GKJ Brno M 4 1,5 2,8 � � 4 � 12,3 1,952
19. Tomá² Moutelík 3 GKJ Brno M 4 2 � � 4 � � 10 1,885
20. Eva Jánská 1 GMN Plze¬ 4 0,5 � � � � � 4,5 1,834
21. Jakub Solovský 4 GMK Bílovec M 4 � � � 4 � � 8 1,408
22. Alºb¥ta Sadleková 3 GsU Bratislava � � � � 4 0,5 0,5 5 1,338
23. Robert Navrátil 3 GO Praha � � � � � 4 � 4 1,297
24. Eli²ka Bucharová 4 G a SO� Hostinné � � � � 4 � � 4 1,036
25. Aneta �´astná 1 GO Praha 2 1 � � 0 0,5 � 3,5 0,988
26. Tomá² Smolárik 4 G �urany 1 � � � � 0 � 1 0,259
27. Alena Jurásková 3 GLJ Hole²ov � � � � � 0,5 0 0,5 0,162
28. Martina Ukropcová 3 GEB Sob¥slav � � � � � 0 � 0 0
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Záv¥re£né po°adí XVII. ro£níku (1/2)

Jméno R �kola M 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body
1. Jan Stopka 3. GKJ Brno M 3,594 2,221 3,167 3,016 3,167 3,016 18,181
2. Vladimír Sedlá£ek 3. GKJ Brno M 3,151 2,531 3,594 2,735 2,867 3,077 17,955
3. Tomá² E�enberger 3. GV Brno 2,273 2,592 3,018 3,140 3,224 2,970 17,217
4. Jana Novotná 2. GKJ Brno M 2,905 2,298 3,249 2,450 3,372 2,748 17,022
5. Mark Karpilovsky 2. GKJ Brno M 2,450 0 3,458 3,659 3,303 3,140 16,01
6. Martin Raszyk 1. G Karviná 3,194 2,502 3,292 1,830 1,124 3,205 15,147
7. Kristýna Zemková 3. G Prachatice 1,953 1,763 3,075 2,555 2,893 2,720 14,959
8. Martin Mach 3. GJ �eské Bud¥jovice 2,038 1,500 3,113 2,370 3,292 2,571 14,884
9. Matej Lieskovský 1. GO Praha 2,879 2,093 2,112 2,349 2,475 2,712 14,62
10. Milena T¥ºká 1. G Cheb 2,858 1,830 2,418 1,973 1,896 2,418 13,393
11. Dominik T¥lupil 3. GKJ Brno M 2,712 1,676 2,547 1,676 2,221 2,043 12,875
12. Aneta �´astná 1. GO Praha 2,407 1,466 2,116 2,667 3,194 0,988 12,838
13. Mat¥j Lébl 3. G Ostrov 2,222 0,324 2,766 2,259 2,452 2,052 12,075
14. Robert Navrátil 3. GO Praha 1,937 0,756 2,836 1,886 2,259 1,297 10,971
15. Lenka Stará 3. GJ �eské Bud¥jovice 1,988 1,482 1,966 0,973 1,966 1,968 10,343
16. Tomá² Pokorný 4. GKJ Brno M 1,284 0,198 2,669 1,408 2,102 1,952 9,613
17. Anh Dung Le 1. G Tachov 3,102 2,777 3,437 � � � 9,316
18. Jan Homola 3. GKJ Brno M 1,036 0,777 1,288 2,043 1,676 2,043 8,863
19. Pavel Francírek 4. G Kojetín 1,885 0,518 3,124 2,221 1,036 � 8,784
20. Jakub Solovský 4. GMK Bílovec M 1,974 0,913 1,698 0,593 1,408 1,408 7,994
21. Ladislav Hovan 4. GE Ko²ice 1,655 0 2,897 0,647 2,063 � 7,262
22. Michal Kopf 3. SG Opava 2,766 2,589 1,278 0 � � 6,633
23. Eli²ka Bucharová 4. G a SO� Hostinné 1,036 0,129 2,080 1,473 0,388 1,036 6,142
24. Alena Jurásková 3. GLJ Hole²ov 2,259 0,162 1,604 0,324 1,336 0,162 5,847
25. Alºb¥ta Sadleková 3. GsU Bratislava 1,430 0 1,728 � 1,297 1,338 5,793
26. Michaela �t¥pánková 2. G Strakonice 2,216 � 1,862 1,565 � � 5,643
27. Ond°ej Mi£ka 2. GJ �eské Bud¥jovice � � � � 3,054 2,527 5,581
28. Jana Sotáková 3. GKJ Brno M 3,167 2,221 � � � � 5,388
29. Tomá² Smolárik 4. G �urany 1,676 0,259 2,995 0 0,129 0,259 5,318
30. Matú² Stehlík 4. GA Ko²ice M 2,874 2,356 � � � � 5,23
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Záv¥re£né po°adí XVII. ro£níku (2/2)

Jméno R �kola M 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body
31. Eva Jánská 1. GMN Plze¬ 1,853 0 � 1,372 � 1,834 5,059
32. Martina Ukropcová 3. GEB Sob¥slav 1,937 0,162 0,486 1,297 0,389 0 4,271
33. Tomá² Moutelík 3. GKJ Brno M 1,036 � � � 1,288 1,885 4,209
34. Michael Rádl 4. Ka�G Brno 2,221 � 1,977 � � � 4,198
35. Jakub Van£ura 2. GKJ Brno M � � 3,862 � � � 3,862
36. Marek Raclavský 4. G Kojetín � 0,129 2,221 1,473 � � 3,823
37. Josef Svoboda 2. G Frýdlant n.Os. 1,942 1,565 � � � � 3,507
38. Klára Kymlová 2. G a SO�E Sedl£any 1,826 � 1,565 � � � 3,391
39. Nela Dvo°áková 3. G Trutnov 1,511 � 1,297 � 0,486 � 3,294
40. Dominik Lachman 4. GH Olomouc 3,167 � � � � � 3,167
41. Radovan �varc 0. G �eská T°ebová 2,684 � � � � � 2,684
42. Václav Raida 3. GKJ Brno M 2,629 � � � � � 2,629
43. Tomá² Novotný 2. GKJ Brno M � � � � � 2,492 2,492
44. Martin Töpfer 3. GN� Praha � � � � 2,450 � 2,45
45. Michael Bílý 4. GJV Klatovy 2,221 � � � � � 2,221
46. Adéla Miklíková 2. GLJ Hole²ov � � � � � 2,216 2,216
47. Sandra Adramanovská 2. Ka�G Brno 2,186 � � � � � 2,186
48. Alice �árková 0. SG Olomouc 2,085 � � � � � 2,085
49. Vendula �eho°ová 3. GV Brno 1,937 � � � � � 1,937
50. Marie Koutná 1. GTN Brno 1,830 � � � � � 1,83
51. Magda Nechanická 3. G a SO�Pg Liberec 1,708 � � � � � 1,708
52. Jan Bok 4. GJJ Litom¥°ice � � 0,906 0,777 � � 1,683
53. Viktor Szabados 4. GG Bratislava M 0,790 0 0,790 � � � 1,58
54. Kristýna Krej£í°ová 4. GOB a SO� Tel£ 1,036 � � � � � 1,036
55. Martin Dugas 3. GJH Bratislava M 0 � � � � � 0
56. Tereza Mádlová 4. G Vla²im � 0 � � � � 0
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